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200406030002
96490

06/03/2004
12:49:00

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SATCHER,
KIMBERLY R

200805210002
06690

05/21/2008
08:51:50

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SATCHER,
KIMBERLY R

200905040001
63370

05/04/2009
10:05:11

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLAIN
STEPHEN V

200905040001
63360

05/04/2009
10:05:10

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLETCHER
TRACY L HALL

200408130004
57060

08/13/2004
02:38:00

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAUL,
SARAH W

200506290003
24920

06/29/2005
04:01:32

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAPE, CAROL

200509300005
11920

09/30/2005
03:35:53

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RETTIG,
ASHLEY M

200612280006
31320

12/28/2006
10:11:16

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SERTELL, KAY

200808130003
25470

08/13/2008
10:37:31

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAUL,
SARAH W

200308260005
68140

08/26/2003
03:07:00

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SLAY,
STACEY
JENELLE

200010110003
54011

10/11/2000
08:13:54

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARLE, AMYE
J CLEMMONS

200305280003
30400

05/28/2003
11:51:00

WEST
AMERICAN
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS,
RONDA R


