Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406030002 96490	06/03/2004 12:49:00	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SATCHER, KIMBERLY R						·
200805210002 06690	05/21/2008 08:51:50	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SATCHER, KIMBERLY R						
200905040001 63370	05/04/2009 10:05:11	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLAIN STEPHEN V						
200905040001 63360	05/04/2009 10:05:10	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLETCHER TRACY L HALL						
200408130004 57060	08/13/2004 02:38:00	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAUL, SARAH W						
200506290003 24920	06/29/2005 04:01:32	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAPE, CAROL						
200509300005 11920	09/30/2005 03:35:53	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RETTIG, ASHLEY M						
200612280006 31320	12/28/2006 10:11:16	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SERTELL, KAY						
200808130003 25470	08/13/2008 10:37:31	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAUL, SARAH W						
200308260005 68140	08/26/2003 03:07:00	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SLAY, STACEY JENELLE						
00010110003 4011	10/11/2000 08:13:54	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARLE, AMYE J CLEMMONS						
200305280003 80400	05/28/2003 11:51:00	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS, RONDA R						